
POS. ID PUNTEGGIO 
DATA 

DOMANDA

1 2022/712 156 06/05/2022

2 2023/249 131 31/05/2023

3 2023/439 131 06/09/2023

4 2023/501 121 12/10/2023

5 2023/362 120 26/07/2023

6 2024/3 117 03/01/2024

7 2023/245 114 30/05/2023

8 2023/330 114 13/07/2023

9 2024/1 114 02/01/2024

10 2021/1456 113 11/10/2021

11 2023/315 113 10/07/2023

12 2023/89 112 28/02/2023

13 2023/646 110 27/12/2023

14 2023/36 107 26/01/2023

15 2023/194 107 05/05/2023

16 2023/633 107 18/12/2023

17 2023/637 107 21/12/2023

18 2022/752 106 13/05/2022

19 2022/1311 106 25/08/2022

20 2023/124 106 27/03/2023

21 2023/596 106 23/11/2023

22 2023/636 103 21/12/2023

23 2022/445 100 25/03/2022

24 2022/1865 100 21/12/2022

25 2023/243 100 30/05/2023

26 2023/446 100 12/09/2023

27 2023/629 100 14/12/2023

28 2023/221 96 22/05/2023

29 2023/463 91 22/09/2023

30 2023/247 86 31/05/2023

31 2022/1343 85 01/09/2022

32 2023/160 84 14/04/2023

33 2023/28 81 23/01/2023

34 2023/125 81 29/03/2023

35 2022/804 79 23/05/2022

36 2022/891 79 06/06/2022

37 2022/950 79 20/06/2022

38 2022/1391 79 19/09/2022

39 2023/216 79 17/05/2023

LISTA D'ATTESA 

RSA MAJ - DONNE
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40 2023/477 79 04/10/2023

41 2023/600 79 27/11/2023

42 2022/932 71 15/06/2022

43 2022/1548 71 18/10/2022

44 2023/60 71 09/02/2023

45 2023/62 71 09/02/2023

46 2023/122 71 28/03/2023

47 2023/476 71 04/10/2023

48 2023/552 71 30/10/2023

49 2023/570 71 08/11/2023

50 2024/20 71 15/01/2024

51 2023/608 69 30/11/2023

52 2022/339 64 09/03/2022

53 2023/507 46 16/10/2023

54 2023/68 40 16/02/2023

55 2023/100 40 10/03/2023

56 2023/282 40 28/06/2023

57 2023/405 40 11/08/2023

58 2023/486 40 10/10/2023

59 2023/508 40 16/10/2023

60 2021/1665 36 23/11/2021

61 2021/1142 33 21/07/2021

62 2021/1363 33 24/09/2021

63 2023/76 33 22/02/2023

64 2023/561 33 06/11/2023

65 2023/587 33 20/11/2023

66 2022/618 32 21/04/2022

67 2023/42 30 31/01/2023

68 2022/1547 26 18/10/2022

69 2022/1604 26 31/10/2022

70 2022/1819 26 07/12/2022

71 2023/61 26 09/02/2023

72 2023/222 26 22/05/2023

73 2023/301 26 04/07/2023

74 2023/319 26 10/07/2023

75 2023/369 26 27/07/2023

76 2023/404 26 11/08/2023

77 2023/417 26 21/08/2023

78 2023/591 26 21/11/2023

79 2023/617 26 05/12/2023

80 2023/635 26 19/12/2023
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81 2022/1266 19 18/08/2022

82 2022/1377 19 09/09/2022

83 2022/1524 19 12/10/2022

84 2022/1735 19 21/11/2022

85 2022/1871 19 22/12/2022

86 2023/2 19 02/01/2023

87 2023/69 19 17/02/2023

88 2023/103 19 14/03/2023

89 2023/136 19 30/03/2023

90 2023/153 19 11/04/2023

91 2023/180 19 03/05/2023

92 2023/288 19 29/06/2023

93 2023/360 19 24/07/2023

94 2023/374 19 27/07/2023

95 2023/557 19 02/11/2023

96 2023/559 19 03/11/2023

97 2023/603 19 29/11/2023

98 2023/625 19 12/12/2023

99 2024/5 19 05/01/2024

100 2023/431 16 04/09/2023

101 2022/1831 12 09/12/2022

102 2023/276 12 26/06/2023

103 2024/19 12 12/01/2024

104 2022/1588 5 26/10/2022

105 2022/1854 5 20/12/2022

106 2022/1860 5 20/12/2022

107 2023/246 5 30/05/2023

108 2023/445 5 11/09/2023

109 2023/381 2 01/08/2023

110 2022/1882 0 28/12/2022

111 2023/78 0 24/02/2023

112 2022/149 -1 04/02/2022

113 2021/1058 -2 05/07/2021

114 2022/887 -2 08/06/2022

115 2022/1018 -2 30/06/2022

116 2022/1236 -2 09/08/2022

117 2022/1344 -2 01/09/2022

118 2022/1533 -2 13/10/2022

119 2022/1736 -2 21/11/2022

120 2022/1757 -2 23/11/2022

121 2022/1838 -2 13/12/2022

122 2023/38 -2 30/01/2023

123 2023/86 -2 27/02/2023

124 2023/157 -2 11/04/2023

125 2023/379 -2 31/07/2023

126 2023/386 -2 01/08/2023

127 2023/429 -2 01/09/2023

128 2023/511 -2 18/10/2023
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129 2023/547 -2 27/10/2023

130 2023/612 -2 05/12/2023

131 2024/14 -2 09/01/2024

132 2021/1208 -10 09/08/2021

133 2021/1359 -10 24/09/2021

134 2021/1501 -10 18/10/2021

135 2021/1607 -10 11/11/2021

136 2022/784 -10 20/05/2022

137 2022/1106 -10 18/07/2022

138 2022/1332 -10 30/08/2022

139 2022/1625 -10 04/11/2022

140 2023/81 -10 27/02/2023

141 2023/176 -10 02/05/2023

142 2023/313 -10 07/07/2023

143 2023/370 -10 27/07/2023

144 2023/402 -10 10/08/2023

145 2023/421 -10 23/08/2023

146 2023/432 -10 04/09/2023

147 2023/442 -10 11/09/2023

148 2023/459 -10 19/09/2023

149 2023/466 -10 28/09/2023

150 2023/509 -10 16/10/2023

151 2023/516 -10 20/10/2023

152 2023/555 -10 02/11/2023

153 2023/578 -10 14/11/2023

154 2023/628 -10 13/12/2023

155 2023/621 -12 07/12/2023

156 2022/1842 -20 14/12/2022

157 2023/47 -20 02/02/2023

158 2023/263 -20 12/06/2023

159 2023/334 -20 14/07/2023
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1 2023/311 100 07/07/2023

2 2024/4 100 05/01/2024

3 2024/9 100 08/01/2024

4 2023/268 99 14/06/2023

5 2023/181 93 04/05/2023

6 2023/632 79 15/12/2023

7 2020/1119 71 16/10/2020

8 2023/163 71 14/04/2023

9 2023/208 71 15/05/2023

10 2023/500 71 12/10/2023

11 2023/147 69 06/04/2023

12 2023/350 43 19/07/2023

13 2023/408 40 11/08/2023

14 2023/464 40 26/09/2023

15 2024/17 40 11/01/2024

16 2024/15 33 11/01/2024

17 2023/479 30 05/10/2023

18 2023/40 26 30/01/2023

19 2023/239 26 29/05/2023

20 2023/272 26 14/06/2023

21 2023/337 26 17/07/2023

22 2023/380 26 01/08/2023

23 2023/443 26 11/09/2023

24 2023/505 26 13/10/2023

25 2023/510 26 17/10/2023

26 2023/517 26 20/10/2023

27 2023/562 26 06/11/2023

28 2023/582 26 17/11/2023

29 2023/618 26 05/12/2023

30 2023/235 23 29/05/2023

31 2023/515 19 20/10/2023

32 2023/566 19 07/11/2023

33 2023/597 19 23/11/2023

34 2023/448 12 12/09/2023

35 2023/467 12 02/10/2023

36 2023/579 12 16/11/2023

37 2023/606 12 29/11/2023

38 2023/9 9 05/01/2023

39 2022/1568 6 21/10/2022

40 2021/1047 5 30/06/2021

41 2023/522 5 23/10/2023

42 2023/647 5 27/12/2023

43 2024/18 5 11/01/2024

44 2022/981 0 23/06/2022

45 2021/1146 -2 22/07/2021
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46 2022/22 -2 07/01/2022

47 2022/821 -2 25/05/2022

48 2022/1338 -2 31/08/2022

49 2023/259 -2 08/06/2023

50 2023/333 -2 14/07/2023

51 2023/393 -2 04/08/2023

52 2023/425 -2 29/08/2023

53 2023/471 -2 03/10/2023

54 2023/472 -2 03/10/2023

55 2023/620 -2 07/12/2023

56 2023/642 -2 27/12/2023

57 2022/1832 -8 09/12/2022

58 2021/1701 -10 01/12/2021

59 2022/587 -10 14/04/2022

60 2022/1352 -10 05/09/2022

61 2022/1378 -10 09/09/2022

62 2022/1463 -10 28/09/2022
63 2022/1863 -10 21/12/2022

64 2023/233 -10 26/05/2023

65 2023/318 -10 07/07/2023
66 2023/412 -10 16/08/2023
67 2023/634 -10 19/12/2023
68 2024/16 -10 11/01/2024
69 2024/2 -12 02/01/2024
70 2023/423 -20 28/08/2023
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1 2023/160 174 14/04/2023

2 2023/616 127 05/12/2023

3 2023/124 121 27/03/2023

4 2023/89 117 28/02/2023

5 2024/3 117 03/01/2024

6 2024/1 114 02/01/2024

7 2023/440 110 07/09/2023

8 2022/1288 107 22/08/2022

9 2022/1286 107 22/08/2022

10 2023/5 107 02/01/2023

11 2023/36 107 26/01/2023

12 2023/633 107 18/12/2023

13 2023/637 107 21/12/2023

14 2022/1343 100 01/09/2022

15 2023/50 100 06/02/2023

16 2023/243 100 30/05/2023

17 2023/446 100 12/09/2023

18 2023/629 100 14/12/2023

19 2023/646 100 27/12/2023

20 2023/221 96 22/05/2023

21 2022/1311 92 25/08/2022

22 2022/1382 89 12/09/2022

23 2023/476 71 04/10/2023

24 2021/1049 51 30/06/2021

25 2023/507 46 16/10/2023

26 2023/68 40 16/02/2023

27 2023/282 40 28/06/2023

28 2023/405 40 11/08/2023

29 2023/486 40 10/10/2023

30 2023/508 40 16/10/2023

31 2021/1665 36 23/11/2021

32 2021/1363 33 24/09/2021

33 2023/76 33 22/02/2023

34 2023/561 33 06/11/2023

35 2023/587 33 20/11/2023

36 2021/145 30 27/01/2021

37 2023/42 30 31/01/2023

38 2023/439 30 06/09/2023

39 2022/1604 26 31/10/2022

40 2023/61 26 09/02/2023

41 2023/222 26 22/05/2023

42 2023/319 26 10/07/2023

43 2023/417 26 21/08/2023

44 2023/591 26 21/11/2023

45 2023/617 26 05/12/2023
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46 2023/635 26 19/12/2023

47 2022/149 19 04/02/2022

48 2023/136 19 30/03/2023

49 2023/360 19 24/07/2023

50 2023/374 19 27/07/2023

51 2023/399 19 08/08/2023

52 2023/557 19 02/11/2023

53 2023/559 19 03/11/2023

54 2023/603 19 29/11/2023

55 2024/5 19 05/01/2024

56 2022/618 16 21/04/2022

57 2021/901 5 01/06/2021

58 2021/1142 3 21/07/2021

59 2021/1058 -2 05/07/2021

60 2022/212 -2 17/02/2022

61 2021/1163 -5 28/07/2021

62 2019/25 -10 08/08/2020

63 2021/1208 -10 09/08/2021

64 2022/1547 -10 18/10/2022

65 2023/555 -10 02/11/2023

Fondazione Angelo Maj ONLUS - Via Galileo Galilei, 16 - 25041 Darfo Boario Terme (BS)

C.f.:81001070176 – P.I.:00723500989 - Tel 0364.533161 – Fax 0364.529070 - E-mail: info@fondazioneangelomaj.it



POS. ID PUNTEGGIO 
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1 2023/268 114 14/06/2023

2 2024/23 107 15/01/2024

3 2024/4 100 05/01/2024

4 2022/981 60 23/06/2022

5 2020/1277 51 17/11/2020

6 2021/91 51 20/01/2021

7 2023/464 40 26/09/2023

8 2024/17 40 11/01/2024

9 2024/15 33 11/01/2024

10 2023/479 30 05/10/2023

11 2021/276 26 17/02/2021

12 2022/337 26 09/03/2022

13 2022/1505 26 07/10/2022

14 2022/1506 26 07/10/2022

15 2023/40 26 30/01/2023

16 2023/239 26 29/05/2023

17 272/2023 26 14/06/2023

18 2023/337 26 17/07/2023

19 2023/350 26 19/07/2023

20 2023/380 26 01/08/2023

21 2023/443 26 11/09/2023

22 2023/505 26 13/10/2023

23 2023/510 26 17/10/2023

24 2023/517 26 20/10/2023

25 2023/562 26 06/11/2023

26 2023/582 26 17/11/2023

27 2023/618 26 05/12/2023

28 2022/190 23 14/02/2022

29 2023/235 23 29/05/2023

30 2023/515 19 20/10/2023

31 2023/566 19 07/11/2023

32 2022/1568 6 21/10/2022

33 2021/1063 -2 05/07/2021

34 2021/1146 -2 22/07/2021

35 2022/821 -2 25/05/2022

15/01/2024 Dr. Umberto Barbolini
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